
2020 PRICE LIST - JAPAN

WWW.RCIIS.CA

VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2020
ESL Intensive 

(30 hours  - weekly fee)Course Length ESL Standard 
(20 hours  - weekly fee)

2 to 8
weeks

9 to 16
weeks

17 to 24
weeks

25 to 35
weeks

36 or more
weeks

Elective
(10 hours  - weekly fee)

Regular Price Promotion Regional PriceRegular Price Promotion Regional PriceRegular Price Promotion Regional Price

17.5%

  16%

14%

12%

  10%

$ 200

$ 190

$ 180

$ 170

$ 160

$ 165

$ 160

$ 155

$ 150

$ 145

12%

14%

17%

19%

22%

$ 450

$ 440

$ 430

$ 420

$ 410

$ 400

$ 380

$ 360

$ 340

$ 320

S.T.A.R Accent Reduction
     (15 hours per week)

Course Length

Regular Price Promotion Regional Price

4 weeks

8 weeks

20%

20%

$ 1,000

$ 1,850

$ 800

$ 1,480

       UPGRADE
(30 hours to 35 hours)

Course Length

Regular Price Promotion Regional Price

4 weeks

8 weeks

40%

37.5%

$ 500

$ 800

$ 300

$ 500

17.5%

18%

18.5%

19%

19.5%

$ 400

$ 390

$ 380

$ 370

$ 360

$ 330

$ 320

$ 310

$ 300

$ 290

HoursSchedule

ESL Intensive 

ESL Standard 

Elective

STAR

9 am - 1 pm 2 pm - 4 pm 2 pm - 5 pm 2 pm - 4 pm 5 pm - 9 pm

General English BooksMaterial

Student bookStudent book $ 50.00

not included in the prices

English for Academic 
Purposes BooksMaterial

Student book

EAP Speaking and Listening

EAP Reading and Writing $70.00

not included in the prices

$70.00

Other Fees

Student book

Health Insurance Daily Rate

Registration $ 175

PriceService

$ 2.20

Student book

Homestay with 3 meals 19+ (4 weeks)

Accomodation Placement $ 200

$ 950

Student book

Homestay with 3 meals 13-18 (4 weeks)

Homestay with 2 meals 19+ (4 weeks) $ 900

$ 1,200

Student book

Airport Drop-o�

Airport Pick-up $ 150

$ 150

Student book

IELTS

Student workbook $ 35.00

$ 10.00 / week

O F  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  S T U D I E S

R O Y A L  C A N A D I A N  I N S T I T U T E

A DESIGNATED LEARNING INSTITUITION

DLI # 0 1 9 4 4 0 3 3 9 3 4 2

Notes:

- English for Academic Purposes (EAP) is an ESL Intensive
package

- Canadian College Academic Pathway is an ESL Intensive
package

- All fees are due 1 week before the program start date

- RCIIS charges only �rst four weeks of homestay fee
- Homestay NO PORK request: CAD $50
- Homestay HALAL MEAT request: CAD $100



2020 Session Calendar

2021 Session Calendar

PATHWAY PARTNERS

Toronto Film School

Cambrian Hanson College

Calendar Start Date End Date

Session 1 Jan-13

Feb-10

Mar-09

Apr-06

May-04

 Jun-01

Jun-24

Jul-27

Aug-24

Sep-21

Oct-19

Nov-16

Dec-14

Feb-07

Mar-06

Apr-03

May-01

May-29

Jun-26

Jul-19

Aug-21

Sep-18

Oct-16

Nov-13

Dec-11

Jan-15

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Session 5

Session 6

Session 7

Session 8

Session 9

Session 10

Session 11

Session 12

Session 13

Calendar Holiday

New YearJan-01

Feb-17

Apr-10

May-18

Jul-01

Aug-03

Sep-07

Oct-12

Dec-25-31

Family Day

Good Friday

Victoria Day

Canada Day

Civic Holiday

Labour Day

Christmas Week

Thanksgiving Day

Calendar Start Date End Date

Session 1 Jan-18

Feb-16

Mar-15

Apr-12

May-10

Jun-07

Jun-05

Aug-03

Aug-30

Sep-27

Oct-25

Nov-22

Dec-20

Feb-12

Mar-12

Apr-09

May-07

Jun-04

Jun-02

Jul-30

Aug-27

Sep-24

Oct-22

Nov-19

Dec-17

Jan-21

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Session 5

Session 6

Session 7

Session 8

Session 9

Session 10

Session 11

Session 12

Session 13

Calendar Holiday

New YearJan-01

Feb-15

Apr-02

May-24

Jul-01

Aug-02

Sep-06

Oct-11

Dec-27-31

Family Day

Good Friday

Victoria Day

Canada Day

Civic Holiday

Labour Day

Christmas Week

Thanksgiving Day

Public Colleges & Universities Level Required

Algoma University EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

Brock University

Lakehead University

University of Regina

Wilfrid Laurier University

Algonquin College

Canadore College

Centennial College

Durham College

Georgian College

Mohawk College

Niagara College

WWW.RCIIS.CA

VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sault College EAP

EAP

EAP

St. Lawrence College

Cambrian College

Private Colleges & Universites Level Required

Yorkville University EAP

PA3

PA3

PA3

PA3

PA3

PA3

PA3

PA4

PA3

Anderson College

Canadian Business College

Canadian College of Massage

Evergreen College

Greystone College

IBT College

IIT College

Toronto School of Management

Royal Crown College

PA3West Coast College of Massage

Conestoga College

Fleming College

SheridanCollege

Cegep College Montreal EAP

EAP

EAP

EAP

PA3

IELTS 6.0

O F  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  S T U D I E S

R O Y A L  C A N A D I A N  I N S T I T U T E

A DESIGNATED LEARNING INSTITUITION

DLI # 0 1 9 4 4 0 3 3 9 3 4 2


