

2020 PRICE LIST - JAPAN

VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2020

Course Length	ESL Intensive (30 hours - weekly fee)			SL Standard lours - weekly	/ fee)	(10 h	Elective ours - weekly	y fee)	
	Regular Price	Promotion	Regional Price	Regular Price	Promotion	Regional Price	Regular Price	Promotion	Regional Price
2 to 8 weeks	\$ 450	12%	\$ 400	\$ 400	17.5%	\$ 330	\$ 200	17.5%	\$ 165
9 to 16 weeks	\$ 440	14%	\$ 380	\$ 390	18%	\$ 320	\$ 190	16%	\$ 160
17 to 24 weeks	\$ 430	17%	\$ 360	\$ 380	18.5%	\$ 310	\$ 180	14%	\$ 155
25 to 35 weeks	\$ 420	19%	\$ 340	\$ 370	19%	\$ 300	\$ 170	12%	\$ 150
36 or more weeks	\$ 410	22%	\$ 320	\$ 360	19.5%	\$ 290	\$ 160	10%	\$ 145

Course Length	S.T.A.R Accent Reduction (15 hours per week)			
	Regular Price	Promotion	Regional Price	
4 weeks	\$ 1,000	20%	\$ 800	
8 weeks	\$ 1,850	20%	\$ 1,480	

Course Length	UPGRADE (30 hours to 35 hours)			
	Regular Price	Promotion	Regional Price	
4 weeks	\$ 500	40%	\$ 300	
8 weeks	\$ 800	37.5%	\$ 500	

Schedule	Hours		
	9 am - 1 pm	2 pm - 5 pm 2 pm - 4 pm 5 pm - 9 pm	
ESL Intensive			
ESL Standard			
Elective			
STAR			

Material	General English Books	
not included i	n the prices	
Student book	\$ 50.00	
Student workbook	\$ 35.00	
IELTS	\$ 10.00 / week	

Other Fees	
Service	Price
Registration	\$ 175
Health Insurance Daily Rate	\$ 2.20
Accomodation Placement	\$ 200
Homestay with 3 meals 19+ (4 weeks)	\$ 950
Homestay with 2 meals 19+ (4 weeks)	\$ 900
Homestay with 3 meals 13-18 (4 weeks)	\$ 1,200
Airport Pick-up	\$ 150
Airport Drop-off	\$ 150

Material	English for Academic Purposes Books	
not included i	n the prices	
EAP Reading and Writing	\$70.00	
EAP Speaking and Listening	\$70.00	

Notes:

- English for Academic Purposes (EAP) is an ESL Intensive package
- Canadian College Academic Pathway is an ESL Intensive package
- All fees are due 1 week before the program start date
- RCIIS charges only first four weeks of homestay fee
- Homestay NO PORK request: CAD \$50
 Homestay HALAL MEAT request: CAD \$100





2020 Session Calendar

Calendar	Start Date	End Date
Session 1	Jan-13	Feb-07
Session 2	Feb-10	Mar-06
Session 3	Mar-09	Apr-03
Session 4	Apr-06	May-01
Session 5	May-04	May-29
Session 6	Jun-01	Jun-26
Session 7	Jun-24	Jul-19
Session 8	Jul-27	Aug-21
Session 9	Aug-24	Sep-18
Session 10	Sep-21	Oct-16
Session 11	Oct-19	Nov-13
Session 12	Nov-16	Dec-11
Session 13	Dec-14	Jan-15

Calendar	Holiday
Jan-01	New Year
Feb-17	Family Day
Apr-10	Good Friday
May-18	Victoria Day
Jul-01	Canada Day
Aug-03	Civic Holiday
Sep-07	Labour Day
Oct-12	Thanksgiving Day
Dec-25-31	Christmas Week

2021 Session Calendar

Calendar	Start Date	End Date
Session 1	Jan-18	Feb-12
Session 2	Feb-16	Mar-12
Session 3	Mar-15	Apr-09
Session 4	Apr-12	May-07
Session 5	May-10	Jun-04
Session 6	Jun-07	Jun-02
Session 7	Jun-05	Jul-30
Session 8	Aug-03	Aug-27
Session 9	Aug-30	Sep-24
Session 10	Sep-27	Oct-22
Session 11	Oct-25	Nov-19
Session 12	Nov-22	Dec-17
Session 13	Dec-20	Jan-21

Calendar	Holiday
Jan-01	New Year
Feb-15	Family Day
Apr-02	Good Friday
May-24	Victoria Day
Jul-01	Canada Day
Aug-02	Civic Holiday
Sep-06	Labour Day
Oct-11	Thanksgiving Day
Dec-27-31	Christmas Week

PATHWAY PARTNERS

Public Colleges & Universities	Level Required
Algoma University	EAP
Brock University	EAP
Lakehead University	EAP
University of Regina	EAP
Wilfrid Laurier University	EAP
Algonquin College	EAP
Canadore College	EAP
Centennial College	EAP
Durham College	EAP
Georgian College	EAP
Mohawk College	EAP
Niagara College	EAP
Sault College	EAP
St. Lawrence College	EAP
Cambrian College	EAP
Conestoga College	EAP
Fleming College	EAP
SheridanCollege	EAP
Cegep College Montreal	EAP

Private Colleges & Universites	Level Required
Yorkville University	EAP
Anderson College	PA3
Canadian Business College	PA3
Canadian College of Massage	PA3
Evergreen College	PA3
Greystone College	PA3
IBT College	PA3
IIT College	PA3
Toronto School of Management	PA4
Royal Crown College	PA3
West Coast College of Massage	PA3
Toronto Film School	PA3
Cambrian Hanson College	IELTS 6.0

